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Description

198510110002
25100

10/11/1985
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

12 890

198701150000
16570

01/15/1987
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
FACTORY
DIRECT

16 121

198701150000
16700

01/15/1987
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

16 138

198804280001
20990

04/28/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORTHCUTT,
GEORGE S. &
WA

19 924

198805260001
51290

05/26/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

POOLE,
VERNON &
GERALDINE

20 183

198805270001
51530

05/27/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BOOTHE,
MICHAEL G.
ETAL

20 200

198808110002
42520

08/11/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHAW, JOHN
M. & LINDA E.

20 865

198907130001
86720

07/13/1989
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

23 427

199006280001
88820

06/28/1990
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
GLENN

25 911

199204250000
58252

04/25/1992
10:52:59

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199204250000
58242

04/25/1992
10:52:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199204250000
58231

04/25/1992
10:52:56

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOWARD,
HARLON L

199205040000
68632

05/04/1992
09:03:48

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68642

05/04/1992
09:03:49

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68652

05/04/1992
09:03:50

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68661

05/04/1992
09:03:52

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CUMBERLAND
, RICHARD L

199205040000
68712

05/04/1992
09:03:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68682

05/04/1992
09:03:54

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68762

05/04/1992
09:04:04

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205050000
72781

05/05/1992
04:48:10

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RITCH,
WALTER K

199205050000
73022

05/05/1992
05:43:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205050000
73042

05/05/1992
05:43:10

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SANDERS,
KELLY R

199205050000
73032

05/05/1992
05:43:08

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205050000
73072

05/05/1992
05:43:13

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAVIS, JOYCE
M



199205050000
73061

05/05/1992
05:43:12

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74862

05/06/1992
04:48:01

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74932

05/06/1992
04:48:10

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74972

05/06/1992
04:48:14

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL,
RANDALL

199209110001
98121

09/11/1992
01:44:55

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BICE, OADES
O NEAL

199209080001
93041

09/08/1992
01:40:14

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COCHRAN,
JOHN C


