Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0	; Index Ty	pe= Finar	cing State	ements; Na	ame= SEC	URITY PA	CIFIC;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198510110002 25100	10/11/1985 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	12	890				
198701150000 16570	01/15/1987 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S FACTORY DIRECT	16	121				
198701150000 16700	01/15/1987 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	16	138				
198804280001 20990	04/28/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORTHCUTT, GEORGE S. & WA	19	924				
198805260001 51290	05/26/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	POOLE, VERNON & GERALDINE	20	183				
198805270001 51530	05/27/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BOOTHE, MICHAEL G. ETAL	20	200				
198808110002 42520	08/11/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHAW, JOHN M. & LINDA E.	20	865				
198907130001 86720	07/13/1989 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	23	427				
199006280001 88820	06/28/1990 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, GLENN	25	911				
199204250000 58252	04/25/1992 10:52:59	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199204250000 58242	04/25/1992 10:52:58	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199204250000 58231	04/25/1992 10:52:56	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOWARD, HARLON L						
199205040000 68632	05/04/1992 09:03:48	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68642	05/04/1992 09:03:49	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68652	05/04/1992 09:03:50	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68661	05/04/1992 09:03:52	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CUMBERLAND , RICHARD L						
199205040000 68712	05/04/1992 09:03:58	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68682	05/04/1992 09:03:54	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68762	05/04/1992 09:04:04	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205050000 72781	05/05/1992 04:48:10	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RITCH, WALTER K						
199205050000 73022	05/05/1992 05:43:06	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205050000 73042	05/05/1992 05:43:10	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SANDERS, KELLY R						
199205050000 73032	05/05/1992 05:43:08	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205050000 73072	05/05/1992 05:43:13	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DAVIS, JOYCE M						

05/05/1992 05:43:12	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC				
05/06/1992 04:48:01	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC				
05/06/1992 04:48:10	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC				
05/06/1992 04:48:14	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party		DANIEL, RANDALL			
09/11/1992 01:44:55	SECURITY PACIFIC		FINANCING STATEMENT	BICE, OADES O NEAL			
09/08/1992 01:40:14	SECURITY PACIFIC		FINANCING STATEMENT	COCHRAN, JOHN C			